
Agent: Willie Moon, Procurement, Senior 1 October 20, 2021

Non-Mandatory Site Visit Attendance
Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030

Invitation To Bid Number: 21-101396
Invitation To Bid Name: Scott Candler Water Treatment Electrical Building No. 2 Project 
Site Visit: Tuesday, October 19, 2021 @ 9:00 A.M. EST   
Site Visit: Wednesday, October 20, 2021 @ 9:00 A.M. EST                   

Name Company / Organization Telephone 
Number Email Address Site Visit

Marc Johnson Multiplex, LLC 678-317-2040 marc@multiplexllc.com Yes

Walker Cheung Microfusion Engineering 
Laboratories, Inc 404-547-0008 walker.cheung@microfusionlab.com Yes

Erin Weeks Electric Machine Control, 
Inc. (EMC)

770-715-2990 eweeks@emcinc.com Yes

Marty Hayes Electric Machine Control, 
Inc. (EMC)

800-362-0545 mhayes@emcinc.com Yes

Tommy Floyd LT Service Company, LLC 770-354-9441 tommy.floyd@ltservicecompany.com
Yes

Dora De Taboada Department of Watershed 
Management 770-318-9232 dldetaboada@dekalbcountyga.gov Yes

Danny Mathis Department of Watershed 
Management 

678-237-3121 dmathis01@dekalbcountyga.gov Yes

Jeff Winters Department of Watershed 
Management 

770-621-7258 jtwinter@dekalbcountyga.gov gov Yes



Agent: Willie Moon, Procurement, Senior 2 October 20, 2021

______________________________
Procurement Agent, Senior

Non-Mandatory Site Visit Attendance
Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030

Invitation To Bid Number: 21-101396
Invitation To Bid Name: Scott Candler Water Treatment Electrical Building No. 2 Project 
Site Visit: Tuesday, October 19, 2021 @ 9:00 A.M. EST           
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Name Company / Organization Telephone 
Number Email Address Site Visit

Willie Moon Purchasing and Contracting 
Department 404-371-7021 wmoon@dekalbcountyga.gov Yes

Garry Dotson Department of Watershed 
Management 

770-936-5400 gddotson@dekalbcountyga.gov Yes
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